
Saturday, 19 November 2016
Race Director: Dorothy Wong

CXLA Weekend
Los Angeles, CA   -   USA

CALL-UP  MEN JR

UCI C2

Row Rank Bib Code Name Team NAT N CH

1 54 171 USA20000213 WOOD Calder Rad Racing Nw USA

1 63 172 USA20000618 GOMEZVILLAFANE BenjaminCyclesport - Specialized USA

1 79 173 USA20000718 JONES Henry Bend Endurance Academy USA

1 84 174 USA19990705 SCHULZ George Van Dessel Factory Team USA

1 90 175 USA20000128 FUNSTON Scott Rad Racing Nw USA

1 185 USA19990529 MELTON Wiley Melton Design Build Pb Gs CiaoUSA

1 186 USA19990920 BUCHANAN Brayden Rad Racing Nw USA

1 187 USA19990920 BIRKY Donovan Hutch'S/Bend Dental USA

2 188 USA19991106 CLOUSE Evan Hot Tubes Cycling Team USA

2 189 USA19990219 FRANZE Brent Giant Co Factory USA

Inscripted: 10

UCI PCP: FARRELL Shawn 11/27/2016  7:06 AM Secretary: ALLEN John
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Los Angeles, CA   -   USA

START LIST  MEN JR

UCI C2

Rank Bib Code Name Team NAT

54 171 USA20000213 WOOD Calder Rad Racing Nw USA

63 172 USA20000618 GOMEZVILLAFANE BenjaminCyclesport - Specialized USA

79 173 USA20000718 JONES Henry Bend Endurance Academy USA

84 174 USA19990705 SCHULZ George Van Dessel Factory Team USA

90 175 USA20000128 FUNSTON Scott Rad Racing Nw USA

185 USA19990529 MELTON Wiley Melton Design Build Pb Gs Ciao USA

186 USA19990920 BUCHANAN Brayden Rad Racing Nw USA

187 USA19990920 BIRKY Donovan Hutch'S/Bend Dental USA

188 USA19991106 CLOUSE Evan Hot Tubes Cycling Team USA

189 USA19990219 FRANZE Brent Giant Co Factory USA

Inscripted: 10

UCI PCP: FARRELL Shawn 11/27/2016  7:06 AM Secretary: ALLEN John



Saturday, 19 November 2016
Race Director: Dorothy Wong

CXLA Weekend
Los Angeles, CA   -   USA

RESULTS  MEN JR

UCI C2

Number Taking the Start: 10 Number Lapped: 0

Number Classified: 10 Number Abandoning: 0

Pos Bib Code Name Team NAT Time Gap

1 172 USA20000618 GOMEZVILLAFANE Benjamin CycleSport - Specialized USA 0:42:19 --

2 175 USA20000128 FUNSTON Scott Rad Racing NW USA 0:42:33 0:00:14

3 171 USA20000213 WOOD Calder Rad Racing NW USA 0:42:38 0:00:19

4 188 USA19991106 CLOUSE Evan Hot Tubes Cycling Team USA 0:42:45 0:00:26

5 173 USA20000718 JONES Henry Bend Endurance Academy USA 0:42:51 0:00:31

6 174 USA19990705 SCHULZ George VAN DESSEL FACTORY TEAM USA 0:44:16 0:01:57

7 186 USA19990920 BUCHANAN Brayden Rad Racing NW USA 0:44:17 0:01:58

8 187 USA19990920 BIRKY Donovan Hutch's/Bend Dental USA 0:45:27 0:03:07

9 189 USA19990219 FRANZE Brent Giant co factory USA 0:47:07 0:04:48

10 185 USA19990529 MELTON Wiley Melton Design Build PB GS CIAO USA 0:48:22 0:06:02

Average Speed 24,9kph

Total Distance: 17,5km

Number of Laps 5,0

Lap Distance: 3,5km

Number UCI Rank 51-100:  5

Number UCI Rank 21-50:  0

Number UCI Rank 1-20:  0

Number of Countries:  1

UCI PCP: FARRELL Shawn 11/27/2016  7:06 AM Secretary: ALLEN John
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